14th Annual Casen's Crew Golf Tournament "FORE" Children's Cardiomyopathy

In memory of Casen Riley and in support of all families that are affected by Cardiomyopathy

When: August 24, 2024

7:00 am - Tournament desk opens, pick up carts

(everyone must check-in)

8:00 am - Shotgun start

Where: Maxwell Golf Course, 1002 S 32nd St · Abilene

(325) 692-2737, www.golfmaxwell.com

Cost: \$400 foursome

includes: Casen's Crew t-shirt, Yeti Cup, green fee, cart,

range balls & hamburger meal

Forms: Make checks payable to: Casen's Crew

Mail Registration form & Entry fee to:

Casen's Crew 1109 CR 133 Ovalo, TX 79541

More forms can be downloaded from casenscrew.com

Awards: 1st- \$800, 2nd -\$400 & 3rd -\$200

Closest #9

Longest Drive #10

After Play: Hamburgers will be served and awards will

be presented.





For more information about the event, Children's Cardiomyopathy Foundation and for Casen's story. Scan, find us on Facebookor or visit:



www.casenscrew.com

Sponsorships are also available, please contact:

Heather Riley **325-370-6379** Casey Riley **325-370-6380**

Proceeds go to Children's Cardiomyopathy
Foundation and families affected by Cardiomyopathy.

Casen's Crew Golf Tournament Registration Form

Golfer	Registration	Int	formation
--------	--------------	-----	-----------

NOTE -	- Shirts & Yeti cups are only guaranteed to all pre-registered participants. Those registering after August 1st, are NOT guaranteed a shirt or a Ye
	cupthese items are based on avaibility only after cutoff date.

Player 1 Name	*T-shirt size	Player 2 Name	*T-shirt size	
Address	City/State/Zip	Player 3 Name	*T-shirt size	
Phone #		Player 4 Name	*T-shirt size	
		*Are you bringing personal golf cart(s)? Yes No		
Email Address		If yes how many		